
1 OHAAEUY

2 AFIENRU HOYAU H4  42 42

3 HDCILIM ENFOUIRA 5E  94 136

4 DINMEMT CHILI M3  34 170

5 UOQTSUV NIET N2  30 200

6 JBTERIZ QUOI J2  27 227

7 JBACENO TAIREZ L4  48 275

8 EOCIRUW BANJO 4B  39 314

9 EECOIRS WU O1  35 349

10 GEEMOST CROISEE G7  73 422

11 LEEDNST MEGOTES 14A 82 504

12 IVBPEEU DENTELES 12A 74 578

13 LPLDIET BEVUE I7  30 608

14 DIDVLRO PELLET F10 28 636

15 KAPXLSU VIBORD B2  28 664

16 TRXLNSU PIKA 3A  54 718

17 NMMAAE[ EUX 11I 24 742

18 AMIEN[[ MADAME A10 27 769

19 RFTLRAE MANIaQuE 2E  66 835

20 GLRSLSE RAFT 1F  41 876

21 NRDLLSA GESSE 8K  29 905

RADE E9  23 928

Coup

mercredi 29 juin 2022
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